DLAC Athletes - Victorian & National Track & Field, School, Athletics Vict

2015 Asics Australian Little Athletics Championships, WA Athletics Stadium, Perth - 26 Apr 2015

Shannon Fraser ui3 80mH 14.57 7th
Javelin 38.40 2nd

Zachary Nunn u1s (2nd overall in points 3684

Pentathlons 100m 11.76 2nd
Discus 37.19 4th
100mH 13.28 1st

C. Final
Relay 4x100

L
800m

13.44
51.63

6.59
2.21.31

2015 Australian Cross Country Championships, Moonee Valley Racecourse, Melbourne, 29 Aug 2015

Abbey Caldwell

ule

4k run

16.36

12th

2015 Victorian Track Relay Championships, Lakeside Stadium, 28 Nov 2015
U15G Joanna O'Connell, Abbey Caldwell
Victoriian State Primary Schools was held during week Monday 26 Oct 2015

Mia Destradi u10 T) 7.97m 4th
Charlotte Taylor Uil 100mP 14.53 3rd
Petra Edwards Uil T 9.28m Ist
Aleisha Wynne Ui12-13 L 4.47 4th
Alana Miersch U12-13 HJ 1.49m 1st
Harriette Glover U12-13 800m 2.32.18 3rd
Matthew Parrott U9-10 100mP 14.58 2nd
Noah Sewak U9-10 HJ 1.32m 2nd
Daniel Godden U9-10 SP 10.65m 2nd
Kai Sapolu U9-10 T) 9.00 1st
Matthew Friar ul2-13  200mP 27.50 2nd
Victorian All Schools Lakeside 6-8 Nov 2015

Harriette Glover uia 800m 2.41.41 6th
Jordan Oatley ui4 1500m 5.35.93 9th
Ziara Freeny ul4 80mH 13.15 2nd
Shannon Fraser uia 80mH 13.06 1st
Sarae Beveridge ui4 80mH 14.95 5th
Joanna O'Connell u1s 100m 13.54 4th
Abbey Caldwell ui5s 1500m 4.57.27 2nd
Anna Musker ule6 200m 26.84 2nd
Jessica Ng ul15 1500m 5.12.74 7th
Isabelle Toronis ui5s 90mH.F 15.23 5th
Marchella Rusciano-Barrow u15 200mH.F 33.15 5th
Anke Oatley uie6 Javelin 24.85 4th
Tijana Vidajic uie 90mH 14.93 5th
Stephanie Ratcliffe ule6 SP 12.64 Ist
Ethan Sinn ui4 800m 2.19.22 1st
Ronald Sivayoganathan uia 200m 28.39 5th
Ben Della Bosca u1s 100m 11.71 3rd
Declan Carmen u1s HJ 1.74 Ist
Hugh Parrott ui5s 800m 2.28.75 6th
Sebastian Reyneke u1s HJ 1.70 3rd

Final

T

Final
T
Discus
Multi
Final

1500m

Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
200m.F
U

Discus
Discus
Final
HJ
Final
T

PV

National Primary Schools, Canberra (Woden Park Athletics Field), ACT 4-8 Dec 2015

Matthew Parrott ui10 100m P 13.53 8th
Noah Sewak ul1o0 HJ 1.38m 5th
Daniel Godden u1o0 SP 11.80m 2nd
Kai Sapulo Uli0 (100m 14.63 7th
(Multi 6th 1014pts

100mP

14.23

8.79

14.24
8.79
26.38

26.94

5.15.45
5.35.93
12.99
12.84

13.39
4.46.12
25.77
5.10.62
34.56
4.38

32.83
35.04
2.14.44
1.45
11.61
12.02

3.20

13.65

4.10m

1st
3rd

2nd
7th

6th

10th

3rd
5th
5th

2nd

7th
9th
2nd
1st

5th
3rd
2nd
8th
7th
9th

2nd
1st
6th
8th
4th
6th

2nd

12th

4th

200mP

Final

200mH.F
(]
3000m.F
400m

HJ

HT

L
200m
Discus

relay

800m



Alana Miersch

Australian All Schools Melbourne, Vic, 4-6 Dec 2015

Stephanie Radcliffe
Abbey Caldwell
Tijana Vidajic

Ziara Freeny
Shannon Fraser
Declan Carman
Anna Musker

Athletics Victoria Junior Championships 13, 14, 15 Feb 2016

Stephanie Ratcliffe
Anna Musker
Anke Oatley

Ben Della Bosca
Abbey Caldwell
Declan Carman
Jessica Ng

Hugh Parrott
Sebastian Reyneke
Marchella Rusciano-Barrow
Jordan Oatley
Ethan Sinn
Harriette Glover

u12 HJ 1.50m
Ul6 HT 40.03m
Ul6 3000m 10.09.60
u16 Discus 35.00m
U4 80mH.P 13.10
ul4 80mH.P 13.06
uile HT 44.34m
ule (400mP 56.26
(200mF 25.51
ui7 SP 13.31
u17 400m 58.50
u17 Javelin 28.58
ule 200m 24.14
uU16 1500m 4.39.42
Ul6 HJ 1.85
ule 1500m 5.04.66
uU16 800m 2.09.04
ule Javelin 37.44
ule 200mH 33.01
u1s 1500m 5.23.40
u15 1500m 4.34.87
uia 800m 2.35.56

11th

13th
5th
9th
6th
5th
7th
9th

6th

1st
1stP
6th
4thP
1st
1st
10th
6thP
4th
7thF
12th
6th
11thpP

Discus

80mF
80mF
HJ

400mF
1000m Spt
Medley

Discus
200m

100m
3000m
HT

800m
PV

3000m
800m

38.93m

12.98
13.01
1.80m
56.97

2.12.98

38.65
25.68

11.72
10.16.39
48.44

2.06.96
3.30

12.15.17
2.17.19

3rd

4th
5th
9th
6th

1st

1st
2ndP

2ndP
2nd
1st

6thF
4th

10th
10thP

SP

Javelin

Relay

HT
200m

HT



:orian Juniors 2015-2016

29.93

4.80m

5.27.43

31.04
4.94
10.20.31
61.87

1.40

42.51

4.25
23.89
36.01

54.27

2.41.29

2nd

5th

12th

Ist

7th

1st

e. 6th

2nd

15th
3rd
6th

4th

4th

Final

Javelin

T

Final

T)
Final
HT

SP

29.48

40.42

10.25

56.96

10.03
23.53
39.67

9.01m

5th

Ist

5th

7th
2nd
1st

2nd



12.69m

34.06m

47.58

54.69
25.21

34.15

8th

7th
2nd 200mP 26.03
Ist Victorian Record
2ndF
3rd

8th



