	<u> DLAC Ath</u>	<u>letes - Vi</u>	<u>ctorian &</u>	Nationa	al Track &	<u>Field, Sch</u>	ool, Ath	<u>nletics V</u>
2015 Asics Australian Little Athletics Championships, WA Athletics Stadium, Perth - 26 Apr 2015								
Shannon Fraser	U13	80mH	14.57	7th	C. Final	13.44	1st	
		Javelin	38.40	2nd	Relay 4x100	51.63	3rd	
Zachary Nunn	U15	(2nd ove	erall in points	s 3684				
Pentathlons		100m	11.76	2nd	IJ	6.59	2nd	
		Discus	37.19	4th	800m	2.21.31	7th	
		100mH	13.28	1st				
2015 Australian Cross Country	Champions	hips, Moone	e Valley Rac	ecourse, Me	elbourne, 29 A	ug 2015		
Abbey Caldwell	U16	4k run	16.36	12th				
2015 Victorian Track Relay Cha	ampionship	s, Lakeside S	tadium, 28 N	<u>ov 2015</u>				
J15G Joanna O'Connell, Abbe	y Caldwell							
/ictoriian State Primary Schoo	ols was held	during week	Monday 26	<u>Oct 2015</u>				
/lia Destradi	U10	TJ	7.97m	4th				
Charlotte Taylor	U11	100m P	14.53	3rd	Final	14.23	6th	200mP
Petra Edwards	U11	τJ	9.28m	1st				
Aleisha Wynne	U12-13	IJ	4.47	4th				
Alana Miersch	U12-13	HJ	1.49m	1st	τJ	8.79	10th	
larriette Glover	U12-13	800m	2.32.18	3rd				
Matthew Parrott	U9-10	100mP	14.58	2nd	Final	14.24	3rd	
Noah Sewak	U9-10	HJ	1.32m	2nd	ΓJ	8.79	5th	
Daniel Godden	U9-10	SP	10.65m	2nd	Discus	26.38	5th	
(ai Sapolu	U9-10	τJ	9.00	1st	Multi			
Natthew Friar	U12-13	200mP	27.50	2nd	Final	26.94	2nd	IJ
Victorian All Schools Lakeside 6-8 Nov 2015								
larriette Glover	U14		2.41.41	6th	1500m	5.15.45	7th	Final
ordan Oatley	U14	1500m	5.35.93	9th		5.35.93	9th	
Ziara Freeny	U14	80mH	13.15	2nd	Final	12.99	2nd	
hannon Fraser	U14	80mH	13.06	1st	Final	12.84	1st	200mH.
arae Beveridge	U14	80mH	14.95	5th				
oanna O'Connell	U15	100m	13.54	4th	Final	13.39	5th	IJ
Abbey Caldwell	U15	1500m	4.57.27	2nd	Final	4.46.12	3rd	3000m.
Anna Musker	U16	200m	26.84	2nd	Final	25.77	2nd	400m
essica Ng	U15	1500m	5.12.74	7th	Final	5.10.62	8th	
sabelle Toronis	U15	90mH.F	15.23	5th	200m.F	34.56	7th	НJ
Marchella Rusciano-Barrow	U15	200mH.F	33.15	5th	20011.1 Ц	4.38	9th	
Anke Oatley	U16	Javelin	24.85	4th	-		201	
ijana Vidajic	U16	90mH	14.93	5th	Discus	32.83	2nd	
tephanie Ratcliffe	U16	SP	14.95	1st	Discus	35.04	1st	нт
Ethan Sinn	U14	800m	2.19.22	1st 1st	Final	2.14.44	6th	
Ronald Sivayoganathan	U14	200m	28.39	5th	HJ	1.45	8th	IJ
Ben Della Bosca	U15	100m	11.71	3rd	Final	11.61	4th	200m
Declan Carmen	U15	HJ	1.74	1st	TJ	12.02	4111 6th	Discus
lugh Parrott	U15	800m	2.28.75	1st 6th		12.02	011	Discus
Sebastian Reyneke		HJ	2.28.75		D\/	2 20	224	
	U15			3rd	PV	3.20	2nd	
lational Primary Schools, Can						12.05	1 2+1-	
Matthew Parrott	U10	100m P	13.53	8th	100mP	13.65	12th	relay
Noah Sewak	U10	HJ	1.38m	5th				
Daniel Godden	U10	SP	11.80m	2nd				
Kai Sapulo	U10	(100m	14.63	7th	IJ	4.10m	4th	800m

Alana Miersch	U12	HJ	1.50m	11th				
Australian All Schools Melbou	urne, Vic, 4	-6 Dec 2015						
Stephanie Radcliffe	U16	HT	40.03m	13th	Discus	38.93m	3rd	SP
Abbey Caldwell	U16	3000m	10.09.60	5th				
Tijana Vidajic	U16	Discus	35.00m	9th				
Ziara Freeny	U14	80mH.P	13.10	6th	80mF	12.98	4th	
Shannon Fraser	U14	80mH.P	13.06	5th	80mF	13.01	5th	Javelin
Declan Carman	U16	HT	44.34m	7th	HJ	1.80m	9th	
Anna Musker	U16	(400mP	56.26	9th	400mF	56.97	6th	Relay
		(000 -	05.54	<i>c.1</i>	1000m Spt		<i>.</i>	
		(200mF	25.51	6th	Medley	2.12.98	1st	
Athletics Victoria Junior Cham								
Stephanie Ratcliffe	U17	SP	13.31	1st	Discus	38.65	1st	HT
Anna Musker	U17	400m	58.50	1stP	200m	25.68	2ndP	200m
Anke Oatley	U17	Javelin	28.58	6th				
Ben Della Bosca	U16	200m	24.14	4thP	100m	11.72	2ndP	
Abbey Caldwell	U16	1500m	4.39.42	1st	3000m	10.16.39	2nd	
Declan Carman	U16	HJ	1.85	1st	HT	48.44	1st	
Jessica Ng	U16	1500m	5.04.66	10th				
Hugh Parrott	U16	800m	2.09.04	6thP	800m	2.06.96	6thF	
Sebastian Reyneke	U16	Javelin	37.44	4th	PV	3.30	4th	HT
Marchella Rusciano-Barrow	U16	200mH	33.01	7thF				
Jordan Oatley	U15	1500m	5.23.40	12th	3000m	12.15.17	10th	
Ethan Sinn	U15	1500m	4.34.87	6th	800m	2.17.19	10thP	
Harriette Glover	U14	800m	2.35.56	11thP				

corian Juniors 2015-2016

29.93 2nd Final 29.48 5	29.93	2nd	Final	29.48	5th
-------------------------	-------	-----	-------	-------	-----

Javelin	40.42	1st	
TJ	10.25	5th	
Final	56.96		
TJ	10.03	7th	
Final	23.53	2nd	
НТ	39.67	1st	
SP	9.01m	2nd	
	TJ Final TJ Final HT	TJ10.25Final56.96TJ10.03Final23.53HT39.67	TJ10.255thFinal56.96TJ10.037thFinal23.532ndHT39.671st

12.69m	8th			
34.06m	7th			
47.58	2nd	200mP	26.03	8th
54.69	1st	Victorian Re	cord	
25.21	2ndF			

34.15 *3rd*